B40R eechfield
Original Deep Cuffed Beanie ORIGINAL HEADWE

TearAway label

Equivalent to approx. 1.5 post-
consumer bottles 1.5

Made from recycled materials ~ 4F¥y

o o do notcry cean 2%
Global Recycled ' &4 B X
\' w_ Standard
Carting by ot Ui
Colour Pantone cC M Y K
Almond 482C0 11 16 20 O
SKU Count ‘ 10 Ash warmgrey4C 30 26 28 O
Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100
Size ONE* Bottle Green 560 73 0 61 80
Burgundy 209C 0 100 30 65
Carton Quantity 144 Classic Red 201 0 100 60 12
Poly Bag Qty 12 Pricelist Pack Qty DUSky Pink 5025C 12 30 18 O
French Navy 296 100 85 0O 65
Approx Carton Weight 13 kg Granlted 4278C 48 39 37 8
Carton Dimensions 460X50X40 cm Mustar 131C 0 32 100 9
Approx Product Weight 76 g
Colours Almond, Ash, Black, Bottle Green, Burgundy, Classic Red,

Dusky Pink, French Navy, Granite, Mustard

Fabric *Ash and Granite - 51% Polyester/49% Acrylic
50% Polyester/50% Acrylic

Features Contains 100% GRS certified recycled polyester, certified by
Control Union CU811033
Contains at least 50% Recycled Polyester

Recycled Polyester made from 100% rPET, equivalent to
approx. 1.5 post-consumer bottles

Double layer knit
Wide cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

Commodity Code 6505009090
Country of Origin China

B40R version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1 27/09/2022 E&OE



COLOURS

B45

Original Cuffed Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code

.57
ONE
144
12 Pricelist Pack Qty
125 kg
60x40x33 | cm

72 g

Airforce Blue, Almond*, Antique Grey, Ash*, Black, Blush
Pink, Bottle Green, Bright Red, Bright Royal, Burgundy,
Caramel, Charcoal, Chocolate, Classic Pink, Classic Red,
Coral, Dusky Pink, Emerald, Fire Red, Fluorescent Green,
Fluorescent Orange, Fluorescent Pink, Fluorescent Yellow,
French Navy, Fuchsia, Gold, Granite*, Graphite Grey,
Heather Grey, Heather Navy, Heather Oatmeal, Heather
Surf, Kelly Green, Lavender, Light Grey, Lime Green,
Magenta, Mint Green, Moss Green, Mustard, Olive Green,
Orange, Orange Rust, Oxford Navy, Pastel Pink, Petrol,
Plum, Purple, Sand, Sapphire Blue, Sky Blue, Soft White*,
Surf Blue, Teal, True Pink, White, Yellow

*Ash and Granite - 51% Polyester/49% Acrylic
*Heather, Antique - 55% Polyester/45% Acrylic
*Charcoal - 52% Acrylic/48% Polyester

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

Luxurious double layer knit
Cuffed design for optimal decoration
Also available in junior size

B45b, B45N, B45R
6505009090

B45 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 2

Colour
Airforce Blue

Almond
Antique Grey
Ash

Black

Blush Pink
Bottle Green
Bright Red
Bright Royal
Burgundy
Caramel
Charcoal
Chocolate
Classic Pink
Classic Red
Coral

Dusky Pink
Emerald

Fire Red
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Yellow
French Navy
Fuchsia

Gold

Granite
Graphite Grey
Heather Grey
Heather Navy
Heather Oatmeal
Heather Surf
Kelly Green
Lavender
Light Grey
Lime Green
Magenta

Mint Green
Moss Green
Mustard

Olive Green
Orange
Orange Rust
Oxford Navy
Pastel Pink
Petrol

Plum

Purple

Sand
Sapphire Blue
Sky Blue

Soft White

TearAway label

TearAway

| LABEL )

Machine wash warm, iron on

Pantone
2167C

482C0
431C
warm grey 4C
BlackC
486
560
186
280
209C
7574c
424C
476
672C
201
171C
5025C
3282
1788
348C
811
806¢
809
296
219
137C
4278C
425
428
296
466C
550C
7482
522c
Cool grey 6¢
375
259C
333C
7764c
131C
448C
165C
7592
534C
7604C
7477C
518C
668C
7528
300c
278
11-4201 TPG

low heat @ARXE

76 51 33 18
11 16 20 O
66 52 44 17
30 26 28 O
0O 0 0 100
0 49 36 O

0 9 64 O
100 83 0 22
0 100 30 65
30 59 88 15

0

0 77 66 88
6 48 0 O
0 100 60 12
0 79 81 O
12 30 18 O

0 8 77 0

0 60 100 O
0O 86 0 O
13 0 100 O
100 8 0 65

48 39 37 8
10 4 9 80
1 7 8 10
100 85 0 65
21 31 59

49 16 18 1
88 0 95 26
30 4 3 0

42 0 76 O
67 100 19 6
43 0 27
58 50 82 39
0 32 100 9
17 56 87
0O 70 8 O
21 78 90 10
98 85 36 27
8 16 12 0
92 64 40 23
65 82 46 42
68 80 0 30

o

11 12 19 O

100 62 7 O

44 15 0 O

o o0 o0 4
27/09/2022 E&OE



B45 version 0.1 - Draft - page 2 of 2

Surf Blue
Teal

True Pink
White
Yellow

306
2224C
204c
N/A
107C

77 0
9% 0
2 63
0 0
0 0
27/09/2022

7 0

31 57

8 0

0 O

90 0
E&OE



COLOURS

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B54N

Organic Cotton 6 Panel Cap

Colour
Black
‘ 7 ‘ Desert Sand
Graphite Grey
ONE Olive Green
Oxford Navy
96 Sand
24 Pricelist Pack Qty Terracotta
12
10 kg
56x43x36 = cm

67 g

Black, Desert Sand*, Graphite Grey*, Olive Green, Oxford
Navy, Sand, Terracotta*

100% Organic Cotton

Contains 100% OCS certified organically grown cotton,
certified by Control Union CU811033

Mid profile 6 panel design

Pre-curved peak

Self-fabric strap with tri-glide buckle

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B52N, B60N, B62N, B63NB

B6ON
B62N, B653, B655

6505003000
China

B54N version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

TearAway label

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

2325C
425
448C
534C
7528
7522C

o o0

98
11
18

13

17
85
12
63

27/09/2022

 e——1

TearAway

| LABEL

32

56
36
19
58

100
40
80
87
27

10

E&OE



SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B64N

Organic Cotton Unstructured 5 Panel Cap

Colour
Black
‘ 6 Desert Sand
Olive Green
ONE* Oxford Navy
Sand
96 Terracotta
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12
11 kg
60x40x40 = cm

90 g

Black, Desert Sand, Olive Green, Oxford Navy, Sand,
Terracotta

100% Organic Cotton

Contains 100% OCS certified organically grown cotton,
certified by Control Union CU811033

5 panel design

Soft unstructured crown

Flat peak

Self-fabric strap with tri-glide buckle

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B62N, B610, B652N, B660
6505003000
China

B64N version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Tesrawey
Sponge clean only
Pantone cC M Y K
BlackC 0O 0 0 100
2325C 0 13 32 40
448C 0 17 56 87
534C 98 85 36 27
7528 11 12 19 O
7522C 18 63 58 10
27/09/2022 E&OE



d NEW
COLOURS B65 eechfiel
Pro-Style Heavy Brushed Cotton Cap i

Tearfway
Sponge clean only
Colour Pantone cC M Y K
Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100
SKU Count \ 11 Bright Royal 280 100 83 0 22
Burgundy 209C 0 100 30 65
Size ONE Classic Red 201 0 100 60 12
Forest Green 553 65 0 61 89
Carton Quantity 144 French Navy 296 100 85 0 65
Inner Carton Quantity 24 Pricelist Pack Qty Graphite Grey 425 10 4 9 8
Poly Bag Qty 12 Olive Green 448C 0 17 56 87
Stone 7534 11 9 20 O
Approx Carton Weight 16.3 kg White NIA c 0 00
Carton Dimensions 56x44x58 | cm
Approx Product Weight 92 g
Colours Black, Bright Royal, Burgundy*, Classic Red, Forest Green,

French Navy, French Navy/Stone, Graphite Grey, Olive
Green*, Stone, White

Fabric 100% Heavy Brushed Cotton Drill

Features 6 panel design
Pre-curved peak
Stitched ventilation eyelets
Self-fabric strap with tri-glide buckle
TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Commodity Code 6505003000

Country of Origin China

B65 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1 27/09/2022 E&OE



COLOURS

B383R

Harbour Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

.10
ONE
144
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
135 kg
60x40x42 = cm

80 g

Biscuit, Black, Fire Red, Graphite Grey, Light Grey*,
Mustard, Oatmeal*, Olive Green*, Walnut*, White
52% Polyester/47% Acrylic/1% Elastane

Contains at least 50% Recycled Polyester

Recycled Polyester made from 100% rPET, equivalent to

approx. 1.5 post-consumer bottles
Ribbed knit

Single layer knit

Shallow crown

Engineered crown for maximum comfort
Cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B43R, B460
6505009090
China

B383R version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Biscuit
Black

Fire Red
Graphite Grey
Light Grey
Mustard
Oatmeal
Olive Green
Walnut
White

Equivalent to approx. 1.5 post-
consumer bottles

Made from recycled materials

TearAway label

Hand wash only, do not iron, do
not dry clean

Pantone
728

BlackC
1788

425

Cool grey 6¢
131C

7527C

448C

7629C

N/A

cC M
25 37
0 0
0 84
10 4
0 0
0 32
14 15
0 17
18 76
0 0

27/09/2022

Teerau
WA
B

53 13
0 100

9 80

0 40
100 9
23 1
56 87
59 52

E&OE



W NEW
COLOURS

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B384R

Oversized Cuffed Beanie

Equivalent to approx. 1.5 post-
consumer bottles

Made from recycled materials

Colour Pantone
Biscuit 728

8 Black BlackC
Charcoal 424C

ONE Light Grey Cool grey 6¢

Oatmeal 7527C

72 Olive Green 448C

12 Pricelist Pack Qty Oxford Navy 534C
Walnut 7629C

10 kg

50x40x36 = cm

112 g

Biscuit, Black, Charcoal*, Light Grey, Oatmeal, Olive Green*,
Oxford Navy, Walnut*

52% Polyester/47% Acrylic/1% Elastane

Contains at least 50% Recycled Polyester

Recycled Polyester made from 100% rPET, equivalent to
approx. 1.5 post-consumer bottles

Ribbed knit

Single layer knit

Engineered crown for maximum comfort
Wide cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6505009090
China

B384R version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

TearAway label

Hand wash only, do not iron, do
not dry clean

27/09/2022

Teerau
WA
B

53 13
0 100
0 61
0 40

56 87

36 27
59 52

E&OE



SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE*

72

9
60x50x30

100

B386

Cosy Ribbed Beanie

Pricelist Pack Qty

Almond Marl, Black Marl, Grey Marl

74% Acrylic/23% Nylon/3% Elastane

Luxury soft-touch yarn

Double layer knit

Cuffed design for optimal decoration

6505009090

China

B386 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Almond Marl

Black Marl
Grey Marl

TearAway label
TearAway

LABEL

Hand wash only, donr(1)(t)td|rr;/)r(liedE;Jn e
B 2 &

Pantone cC M Y K
482C 11 16 20 O
BlackC 0O 0 0 100
424C 0O 0 0 61

27/09/2022 E&OE



SKU Count .3

Size ONE*

Carton Quantity 72
Poly Bag Qty 6
Approx Carton Weight 8
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

50x40x33

B387

Cosy Ribbed Cuff Gloves

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

90 g

Almond Marl, Black Marl, Grey Marl
74% Acrylic/23% Nylon/3% Elastane

Lining: 100% Nylon

Colours
Fabric
Features

Ribbed cuff
Commodity Code 6116930000
Country of Origin China

B387 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Luxury soft-touch yarn

Colour
Almond Marl

Black Marl
Grey Marl

TearAway label
TearAway

LABEL

Hand wash only, donr(1)(t)td|rr;/)r(liedE;Jn e
Bl A

Pantone cC M Y K
482C 11 16 20 O
BlackC 0O 0 0 100
424C 0O 0 0 61

27/09/2022 E&OE



W NEW
COLOURS

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B440

Thinsulate™ Patch Beanie

Machine wash warm, iron on
low heat

Thinsulate

Thermal Insulation

Colour Pantone
Black BlackC
6 ‘ Fluorescent Orange 811
Fluorescent Yellow 809
ONE French Navy 296
Graphite Grey 425
144 Olive Green 448C
12 Pricelist Pack Qty
11 kg

60x40x36 = cm

58 g

10x5 cm

Black, Fluorescent Orange, Fluorescent Yellow, French
Navy, Graphite Grey, Olive Green*

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

*Fluorescent colours: Polyester Microfibre patch for
decoration

Double layer construction

Double layer knit

Cotton twill patch for decoration

Thinsulate™ lining

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B443, B445, B445R, B446
6505009090
China

** This information is given as a general guide only **

B440 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

o o0

100
10

27/09/2022

o

60

85
4
17

Y K
0 100

100 O

100 O
0 65
9 80
56 87

E&OE



B442R

Fashion Patch Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

144

12 Pricelist Pack Qty

14 kg
60x50x35 | cm

84 g
6.5x3 cm

Black, Graphite Grey/Black, Light Grey/Black, Military
Green/Black, Oatmeal/Black, Oxford Navy/Black

52% Polyester/47% Acrylic/1% Elastane

Contains at least 50% Recycled Polyester

Recycled Polyester made from 100% rPET, equivalent to
approx. 1.5 post-consumer bottles

Ribbed knit

Single layer knit

Engineered crown for maximum comfort
Cotton twill patch for decoration

Cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6505009090
China

** This information is given as a general guide only **

B442R version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Graphite Grey
Light Grey
Military Green
Oatmeal
Oxford Navy

TearAway label

Equivalent to approx. 1.5 post-

consumer bottles

Made from recycled materials

Hand wash only, do not iron, do

not dry clean

Pantone cC M

BlackC 0o o0

425 10 4

Cool grey 6¢ 0o o0

7770 51 47

7527C 14 15

534C 98 85
27/09/2022

WA
B

80
40
76 43

Y
0 100
9
0

36 27

E&OE



W NEW
COLOURS

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B443

Snowstar® Patch Beanie

Colour
Black
8 ‘ Bottle Green
Bright Royal
ONE Burgundy
Classic Red
144 French Navy
12 Pricelist Pack Qty Graphite Grey
Grey
16 kg Heather Grey
60x40x50 = cm Light Grey
Off White
91 g
10x5 cm

Black/Graphite Grey, Bottle Green/Off White, Bright
Royal/Off White, Burgundy/Off White, Classic Red/Off White,
French Navy/Light Grey, Graphite Grey/Light Grey*, Heather
Grey/Black

*Heather - 55% Polyester/45% Acrylic

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

Double layer knit

Ribbed cuff

Two-tone pom pom

Cotton twill patch for decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B440, B445, B445R, B446
6505009090
China

** This information is given as a general guide only **

B443 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Machine wash warm, iron on

Pantone
BlackC

560

280

209C

201

296

425

Cool grey 8c
428

Cool grey 6¢
7506

low heat

cC M
0 0
73 0
100 83

0 100
0 100
100 85
10 4
0 0
1 7
0 0
0 6
27/09/2022

e
W
BAX
Y K
0 100
61 80
0 22
30 65
60 12
0 65
9 80
0 40
8 10
0 40
30 0

E&OE



B445

Original Patch Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

11
ONE

144

12 Pricelist Pack Qty
13.1 kg

60x40x35 = cm

77 g

10x5 cm

Almond*, Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Burgundy*,
Classic Red, Dusky Pink*, French Navy, Graphite Grey,
Heather Grey*, White

*Heather - 55% Polyester/45% Acrylic
100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

Double layer knit

Cotton twill patch for decoration
Cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B440, B443, B445R, B446
6505009090
China

** This information is given as a general guide only **

B445 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Almond

Black

Bottle Green
Bright Royal
Burgundy
Classic Red
Dusky Pink
French Navy
Graphite Grey
Grey
Heather Grey
White

TearAway label
TearAway

| LABEL

Machine wash warm, iron on
WA

low heat

BA®

Pantone cC M Y K

482C0 11 16 20 O

BlackC 0O 0 0 100
560 73 0 61 80
280 100 83 0 22
209C 0 100 30 65
201 0 100 60 12
5025C 12 30 18 O

296 100 85 0 65
425 100 4 9 80
Cool grey 8c 0O 0 0 40
428 1 7 8 10
N/A 0O 0 0 O

27/09/2022 E&OE



* B450 Beechfield

Snowstar® Beanie HEADW

TearAway label —
S
| UaBEL )
Dual style - Cuffed or slouch
A

Machine wash warm, iron on

low heat HAK
Colour Pantone cC M Y K
Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100
SKU Count Bottle Green 560 73 0 61 80
Bright Royal 280 100 83 0 22
Size ONE Burgundy 209C 0 100 30 65
Classic Red 201 0 100 60 12
Carton Quantity 144 DUSky Pink 5025C 12 30 18 0
Poly Bag Qty 12 Pricelist Pack Qty French Navy 296 100 85 0O 65
Fuchsia 219 5 95 0 O
Approx Carton Weight 15 kg GOIdh, EYC 10 345 % 0
Carton Dimensions 60x40x50 | cm Graphite Grey 5 0 o &
Heather Grey 428 11 7 8 10
. Kelly Green 7482 88 0 95 26
Approx Product Weight 9 Light Grey Coolgrey6c 0 0 0O 40
. ) . Lime Green 375 42 0 76 O
Colours g:act;ﬁnghtgoyal, E)I‘Bllackk//glassm I;zlad,kE/B\lsﬁlgt/GrglphlﬁYGlrley, Mocha 7519 0 45 46 81
ack/Lime Green, Black/Orange, Blac ite, Black/Yellow,
Bottle Green/Off White, Bright Royal/White, Burgundy/Off MUSta",j 131C 0 32100 9
White, Classic Red/White, Dusky Pink/Off White*, French Off White 7506 0 6 30 0
Navy/Light Grey, Fuchsia/Off White, Gold/Black, Graphite Orange 165C 0 7 8 0
Greyl/Light Grey, Heather Grey/Black, Kelly Green/White, Sky Blue 278 4 15 0 0
Mustard/Off White*, Off White/Mocha, Orange/White*, Sky Surf Blue 306 77 0 7 O
Blue/White, Surf Blue/Off White, White/Black White N/A O 0O 0 O
Fabric 100% Soft-Touch Acrylic Yellow 107C 0 0 90 0
*Heather - 55% Polyester/45% Acrylic
Features Ribbed cuff
Double layer knit
Dual style - Cuffed or slouch
Two-tone pom pom
TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Also available in junior size
Matching Style(s) B450b, B450N, B450R, B451
Commodity Code 6505009090
Country of Origin China

B450 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1 27/09/2022 E&OE



COLOURS

B500

Classic Woven Scarf

Hand wash only, do not iron, do

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour Pantone
Almond 482C0
\ 8 Biscuit 728
Black BlackC
ONE Burgundy 209C
Charcoal 424C
72 Classic Red 201
6 Pricelist Pack Qty French Navy 296
Heather Grey 428
145 kg

50x40x50 | cm

170 g
186x47 cm

Almond*, Biscuit, Black, Burgundy*, Charcoal*, Classic Red,
French Navy, Heather Grey

100% Acrylic

Luxury soft-touch yarn
Oversized style

Unisex styling

Tassel trim

TearAway adhesive fabric label

6214300090
China

B500 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

TearAway label
TearAway

| LABEL

WA
B

not dry clean

cC M Y K
11 16 20 O

25 37 53 13
0O 0 0 100
0 100 30 65

0 100 60 12
100 85 0 65
1 7 8 10

27/09/2022 E&OE



B640B

Junior Snapback Trucker

Sponge clean only

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour Pantone
Black BlackC
\ 7 Classic Red 201
French Navy 296
ONE* Light Grey Cool grey 6¢

Olive Green 448C

144 Pastel Pink 7604C

24 Pricelist Pack Qty White N/A

12

11 kg

60x40x60 = cm

60 g

Black/Black, Classic Red/White, French Navy/White, Light
Greyl/Light Grey, Olive Green/Black, Pastel Pink/Pastel Pink,
White/White

100% Cotton Front Panel and Peak
100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

5 panel design

Pre-curved peak

Retro style snapback size adjuster
TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Also available in adult size

B10b, B615, B640
6505003000
China

B640B version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

cC M
0 0
0 100
100 85
0 0
0 17
8 16
0 0
27/09/2022

0 100
60 12

0 65

0 40
56 87

E&OE



SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B652N

Organic Cotton 6 Panel Dad Cap

Colour
Black
‘ 7 Desert Sand
Graphite Grey
ONE* Natural
Navy
144 Powder Pink
24 Pricelist Pack Qty White
12
12 kg
| 60x40x60 | cm

76 g

Black, Desert Sand, Graphite Grey, Natural, Navy, Powder
Pink, White

100% Organic Cotton

Contains 100% OCS certified organically grown cotton,
certified by Control Union CU811033

Low profile 6 panel design

Soft unstructured crown

Pre-curved peak

Self-fabric strap with tri-glide buckle

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B62N, B610, B660
B62N, B64N, B610, B660

6505003000
China

B652N version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

2325C
425
7506
2768
7422c
N/A

cC M
0 0
0 13
10 4
0 6
100 86
1 26
0 0
27/09/2022

32

30

10

100
40
80

64

E&OE



COLOURS

B654

Canvas 5 Panel Camper Cap

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE

192

24

Pricelist Pack Qty

12

17.2

kg

56x43x67

cm

70 g

Black, Desert Sand*, Natural*, Navy, Olive Green*,
Terracotta*

100% Cotton Canvas

Self-coloured painted ventilation eyelets

5 panel design

Flat peak

Snap fastening strap adjuster
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B185, B188, B658, B659
6505003000

China

B654 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Desert Sand
Natural
Navy

Olive Green
Terracotta

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

2325C
7506
2768
448C
7522C

cC M
0 0
0 13
0 6
100 86
0 17
18 63
27/09/2022

32
30

56
58

100
40

64
87
10

E&OE



COLOURS

B655

Low Profile Vintage Cap

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour
Vintage Black

‘ 12 ‘ Vintage Bottle Green
Vintage Cornflower
ONE Vintage Denim
Vintage Dusky Pink
144 Vintage Jungle Camo
24 Pricelist Pack Qty Vintage Light Denim
12 Vintage Olive
Vintage Orange
17 kg Vintage Red
55x44x51 | cm Vintage Sand

Vintage Stone
93 g

Vintage Black, Vintage Bottle Green*, Vintage Cornflower*,
Vintage Denim, Vintage Dusky Pink*, Vintage Jungle Camo,
Vintage Light Denim, Vintage Olive, Vintage Orange*,
Vintage Red, Vintage Sand*, Vintage Stone

100% Brushed Washed Cotton

Vintage styling

Low profile 6 panel design

Soft unstructured crown

Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Self-fabric strap with brass effect buckle
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B54N, B62N, B653
6505003000
China
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Sponge clean only

Pantone
446

5545¢
4150C
653c
197c
N/A
2205C
7497
7523c
200C
4246C
7529C

35
76
68
85

69

27

19
25
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SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B659

Outdoor 5 Panel Camper Cap

144
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12

12 kg
60x40x60 = cm

65 g

Black, Light Grey, Navy, Olive Green

100% Ripstop Nylon

100% Polyester Coolmax® fabric sweatband

Low profile 5 panel design

Waterproof and breathable fabric
Snap fastening strap adjuster
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

B185, B188, B654, B658
6505003000
China

B659 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Light Grey

Navy
Olive Green

Tesrawey
Sponge clean only
Pantone cC M Y K
BlackC 0O 0 0 100
Cool grey 6¢ 0O 0 0 40
2768 100 86 0O 64
448C 0 17 56 87
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